
CITY of LA GRANDE 

2015 Council Sessions, Significant Deadlines, and Events Schedule 

As of March 4, 2015 
 
 

Wednesday, January 14      REGULAR SESSION 
 
January 16       Annual Employees’ Recognition Banquet 
 
January 19        HOLIDAY 
 
Monday, January 26       COUNCIL RETREAT 
Tuesday, January 27      COUNCIL RETREAT 
 
February 2        WORK SESSION 
         Councilor Training by CIS 
 
February 4        REGULAR SESSION 
 
February 9        WORK SESSION 
         Auditors 
 
Monday, February 16      HOLIDAY 
 
February 20        Annual Chamber Banquet 
 
February 23 Rescheduled to March 5    WORK SESSION 
         Economic Development Structure 
 

February 26, 2015 - LOC City Day at the Capitol, Salem 
 

Wednesday, March 4      REGULAR SESSION 
 
Thursday, March 5       WORK SESSION 
         Economic Development Structure 
 
Wednesday, March 11      URA SPECIAL SESSION 
 

Wednesday, March 18, LOC Elected Essentials Workshops, 9:30 – 4:30 
Island City 

March 18 – LOC REGIONAL MEETING in ISLAND CITY, 4:30 
 
 

Monday, March 23 – Friday, March 27 ~~ SPRING BREAK 
 

 

Wednesday, April 1       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, April 6       WORK SESSION 
        Work Program Addressing Marijuana Moratorium 
 
Monday, April 13       WORK SESSION 
        URA/URAC Review Call for Projects Applications 
 
Wednesday, April 15     PROPOSED BUDGET DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE for  
       BUDGET COMMITTEE AND PUBLIC RELEASE 
 
Monday, April 20       WORK SESSION 
        Joint Work Session with Parks and Rec Advisory  
        Commission Regarding Conduct in City Parks 
  
Monday, April 27 – Thursday, April 30   BUDGET HEARINGS at COOK MEMORIAL LIBRARY 
 
Wednesday, May 6       REGULAR SESSION 
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Monday, May 11       WORK SESSION 
 
Wednesday, June 3       HEARING TO ADOPT BUDGET 
 
Wednesday, July 8       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Wednesday, August 5      REGULAR SESSION 
 
Wednesday, September 2      REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, September 14      WORK SESSION 
 

September 24 – 26 LOC Annual Conference, Bend 
 

Monday, October 5       WORK SESSION 
 
Wednesday, October 7      REGULAR SESSION 
 
October 20        Annual Farmers and Merchants Banquet 
 
Wednesday, November 4      REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, November 9      WORK SESSION 
 
Wednesday, December 9      REGULAR SESSION 
 

Wednesday, December 16 - HOLIDAY OPEN HOUSE (4:30 – 6:00) 

2016 
Friday, January 1, 2016       HOLIDAY 

Wednesday, January 6      REGULAR SESSION  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Unless Otherwise Noted, All Sessions of the Council Begin at 6:00 p.m. 
Meeting Dates Subject to Change; Please call 541-962-1309 to Confirm 


